with Bitzer Ecoline™ Compressors
QV SERIES: THERMOBANK
15 TO 100 HP THERMOBANK UNITS
2 QV SERIES:  THERMOBANK
2
The design of the innovative QV Series: ThermoBank™ sets the new standard for efficiency, reliability and
serviceability to meet the needs of the food processing, industrial cooling and warehousing industries. Models
incorporate features from our award-winning Quantum Air™ Condensers such as the floating coil design with
generously sized condensers for energy savings, swept wing fan blades for optimal air flow, and LED lighted
control panel and hinged venturi panels for easy access. QV Series: ThermoBank™ delivers more refrigeration with
less energy consumption, less equipment, lower installation costs and lower operating costs than conventional
refrigeration packages. With its fast defrost period (typically 5 to 10 minutes), QV Series: ThermoBank™ is
refrigerating while other systems are still defrosting.
Note: *50 Hz available. Contact Factory for additional information.
FEATURES
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
W T B V 030 M 4S G A
Brand Model
Style Compressor Type Configuration Horsepower Temperature
Range
Refrigerant
Type Voltage* Vintage
W  = Witt T = Thermobank B = Bitzer Ecoline® V = Single
Compressor
P = Parallel Piping
030 = 30 HP M = Medium
Temp.
L = Low
Temp.
4S = Multiple
Refrigerants
(R404A, R407A,
R407C, R407F,
R448A, R449A/B)
E = 208-
230/3/60
G = 460/3/60
A = Vintage
315 TO 100 HP THERMOBANK UNITS
DESCRIPTION Availability
Vertical air discharge configuration
Prepaint gray exterior/G60 Galvanized outdoor cabinet construction
G90 Galvanized frame
Service gauge hooks
Mechanically formed pre-bent tubing reduces potential leaks
All welded thermobank
High and low voltage electrical panels with hinged door
Single point electrical connection
Award-winning floating coil design
Subcooling circuit
Flip top condenser fan venturi(s)
Swept wing fan blades for optional air flow
Adjustable flooded head pressure control valve
ElectroFin® or Bronz-Glow
Bitzer Ecoline™ compressor^
Crankcase heater
Electronic oil failure control
Suction line and discharge line vibrasorbers
Floored compressor cabinet with removable compressor tray
Liquid injection on low temperature compressors
3 Phase condenser fan motors
Hinged and removable access panels
Separate power and control electrical panels
Condenser fan contactors
Control circuit and condenser fan fuses
Single point alarm with liquid line solenoid lockout
Pump down switch
208-230 Control voltage
Service and control LED control panel lighting (Panel door switch/service toggle)
110 VAC 20 Amp convenience outlet for field connection
EC fan motors with electronic variable speed control
Control circuit and condenser fan breakers
Thru-the-door non-fused disconnect (200 amp Max)